A00000000000033

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1323 SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33316

> TELEPHONE (954) 764 -1005 FACSIMILE (954) 764 -1499 E-MAIL JRLOVINGPA@ AOL.COM

Him

JACK R LOVING

DAVID M. SCULLY

Board certified in: Taxation Wills, Trusts & Estates

00789-00611-00671

OF COUNSEL

HUGH G. ISLEY, JR. BOARD CERTIFIED IN: TAXATION

December 1, 2000

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: LAC-MOC, Ltd.

W-28969

1 0 0 0 0 3 4 8 4 8 9 1 -- 0 -12/04/00--01100--020 ***1278 90 ***1278 90

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed please find the following documents regarding the above referenced limited partnership:

Certificate of Limited Partnership; and

Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Florida Limited Partnership.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$1,278.90, which represents the filing fee and fee for the designation of resident agent.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter, if there are any questions please advise.

Sincerely,

DAVID M. SCULLY

00 DEC 27 PM 3: 51

Enclosure

cc: Merdith F. Jordan



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 11, 2000

DAVID M. SCULLY JACK R. LOVING, P.A. 1323 SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33316

SUBJECT: LAC-MOC, LTD. Ref. Number: W00000028969

We have received your document for LAC-MOC, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1278.90. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Letter Number: 200A00062279

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

L. LACTIOC, LLU.			
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a s	suffix such as "Limite	ed", "Ltd.", or "Limite	d Parinership")
8751 W. Broward Blvd., Suite			
	<i>7</i> 1		
(Business Rddre	ss of Limited Partner	ship)	
Patricia Fuccile (<i>[]</i>		
(Name of Registered	Agent for Service of	20	
8751 W. Broward Blvd., Suite			
(Florida street add	lress for Registered A	(gent)	
•			
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept de	signation as Register	ed Agent for Service	of Process)
		•	
8751 W. Broward Blvd., Suite 2			
(Mailing Address of	of the Limited Partne	rship)	
The latest date upon which the Limited Parame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
The latest date upon which the Limited Paname(s) of general partner(s): J. Inc.	_		
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
rame(s) of general partner(s):	_	Street address:	
Maine(s) of general partner(s):	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania	, FL 33004
Ivalic(s) of general partner(s): Inc. OOOO	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania	, FL 33004
Maine(s) of general partner(s):	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania	, FL 33004
Ivalic(s) of general partner(s): Ooo der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated herei	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and prect.	, FL 33004
Italic(s) of general partner(s): Inc. One of the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated here the penalties of penalties day of November	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania	, FL 33004
Italic(s) of general partner(s): Inc. One of the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated here the penalties of penalties day of November	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and prect.	, FL 33004
Ivalic(s) of general partner(s): Ooo der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated herei	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and prect.	, FL 33004
der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this29 day ofNovember_ lature of all general partners:	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and prect.	, FL 33004
Italic(s) of general partner(s): Inc. One of the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated here the penalties of penalties day of November	306 SE 6th, I (we) have read in are true and co	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and brect. 2000	, FL 33004
der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this29 day ofNovember_ lature of all general partners:	306 SE 6th,	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and brect. 2000	know the 00 DEC 27
der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this29 day ofNovember that the facts at all general partners:	306 SE 6th, I (we) have read in are true and co	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and brect. 2000	know the 00 DEC 27
der penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this29 day ofNovember_ lature of all general partners:	306 SE 6th, I (we) have read in are true and co	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and brect. 2000	, FL 33004
ler penalties of perjury I (we) declare that tents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this29 day ofNovember ature of all general partners: General Partner	306 SE 6th, I (we) have read in are true and co	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and brect. 2000	know the 00 DEC 27
er penalties of perjury I (we) declare that ents thereof and that the facts stated hereined this	306 SE 6th, I (we) have read in are true and co	Street address: Street, Dania the foregoing and orrect. 2000	know the 00 DEC 27

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the g	eneral partners of LAC-MOC, Ltd.
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	•
,	
The amount of capital contributions to da	ate of the limited partners is \$ 177,700.00
The total amount contributed and anticipa	ated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time
otals \$ 177,700.00	
Signed this29th_ day of November	er , 2000 .
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) deci contents thereof and that the facts stated	lare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the herein are true and correct.
	- N <u></u>
// Ku &/	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
Ganaral Partner	General Partner